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BAZA ISTRAZIVACA / EKSPERATA U OBLASTI TRANSPORTA
TRANSPORT RESEARCHERS / EXPERTS DATABASE

No. Institution/Firm Name and surname Position Contact
1. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Kemal Karkin Expert kemal.karkin@mbkt.gov.ba
2. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Dario Busi¢ Expert dario.busic@mbkt.gov.ba
3. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Mustafa Kovacevic¢ Expert mustafa.kovacevic@mkt.gov.ba
4. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Enis Ajkuni¢ Expert enis.ajkunic@mbkt.gov.ba
5. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Igor Pejic¢ Expert igor.pejic@mkt.gov.ba
6. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Zoran Andrié Expert zoran.andric@mkt.qgov.ba
7. Ministry of Transport and Communication of B&H Lidija Knezevi¢ Expert lidija.knezvic@mkt.gov.ba
8. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Federation of B&H Zeljko Matoc Ass. Minster promet.c@fmpik.qgov.ba
9. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Mihajlo Krmpoti¢ Minister mkrmpotic@hotmail.com
10. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Emica Tuzi Expert temica@ks.qgov.ba
11. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Zdenk Pavlovi¢ Expert zdenko.pavilovic@yahoo.com
12. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Kemo Zili¢ Expert saobracaj@ks.gov.ba
13. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Edib Prasevic Expert edib.pr@gmail.com
14. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Jasminka Strik Expert jasminka38@hotmail.com
15. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Emir Hota Expert emir.hota@yahoo.com
16. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Medin Abazovi¢ Expert medin.abazovic@gmail.com
17. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Muamer Kukan Expert saobracaj@ks.gov.ba
18. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Hajrudin Dedovié¢ Expert saobracaj@ks.gov.ba
19. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Adnan Alikadi¢ Expert saobracaj@ks.gov.ba
20. Ministry of Transport and Communication of Canton Sarajevo Adem Zolj Expert saobracaj@ks.gov.ba
21. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Ivan Filipovi¢ Full professor filipovic@mef.unsa.ba
22. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Boran Pikula Ass. Professor pikula@mef.unsa.ba
23. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Dzevad Bibi¢ Ass. Professor bibic@mef.unsa.ba
24, Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Mirsad Trobradovi¢ Teaching Assistant trobradovic@mef.unsa.ba
25. | Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Murad DZeko Certification Expert dzekom@mef.unsa.ba
26. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Almir Blazevi¢ Assistant blazevic@mef.unsa.ba
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27. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Sarajevo Goran Kepnik Assistant kepnik@mef.unsa.ba

28. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Banja Luka Snezana Petkovic¢ Assoc. Professor petkovic@urc.rs.ba

29. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Banja Luka Aleksandar Milasinovi¢ Assoc. Professor acom@blic.net

30. Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Mostar Simun Bogdan Full Professor simun.bogdan@sve-mo.ba

31. | Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Samir Caugevi¢ Dean fakskom@bih.net.ba

32. Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Osman Lindov Assoc. Professor olindov@gmail.com

33. Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Abidbin Deljanin Ass. Professor a_deljanin@hotmail.com

34. Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Suada Dacic Ass. Professor suada.dacic@fmt.ba

35. Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Fadila Kiso Ass. Professor kiso@bih.net.ba

36. Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Sabira Salihovié¢ Ass. Professor sabirasalihovic@gmail.com

37. Faculty for Traffic and Communication Sarajevo Azra Ferizovi¢ Ph.D Student azraferizovic@yahoo.com

38. Faculty of Electrical Engineering Sarajevo Adnan Salihbegovi¢ Full Professor adnan.salihbegovic@etf.unsa.ba
39. Faculty of Electrical Engineering Tuzla Naser Prljaca Full Professor naser.prljaca@untz.ba

40. Faculty of Civil Engineering Sarajevo Sanjin Albinovi¢ Expert sanjin.albinovic@gf.unsa.ba

41. Faculty of Civil Engineering Sarajevo Mirza Pozder Expert mirza.pozder@gf.unsa.ba

42. Faculty of Civil Engineering Sarajevo Suada Dzebo Expert suada.dzebo@gf.unsa.ba

43, Faculty of Traffic and Transport Engineering Doboj Ratko Durici¢ Professor ratko.djuricic@stfdoboj.net

44, Faculty of Traffic and Transport Engineering Doboj Aleksandar Stjepanovic¢ Teaching assistant aco_stjepanovic@yahoo.com
45. Faculty of Traffic and Transport Engineering Doboj Zoran Petkovi¢ Assistant zoran.petkovic@stfdoboj.net
46. University of Travnik Krsto Mijanovié Assoc. Professor krsto.mijanovic@unmo.ba

47. Institute for standardization of B&H Zaim Sakovié¢ Expert zaim.sakovic@yaoo.com

48. IPSA Institute Esref Gacanin General Manager ipsage@bih.net.ba

49. IPSA Institute Sasa DZzumhur Expert sasa.dzumhur@ipsa-institut.com
50. Automotive center — AMC Sarajevo Hajrija Filipovi¢ General Manager hfilipovic@automotivecenter.ba
51. GRAS — Public Transportation in Sarajevo Mustafa Mehanovi¢ Manager mehanovic@gras.co.ba

52. GRAS — Public Transportation in Sarajevo Melina Alisi¢ Expert malisic@bih.net.ba

53. GIPS — Urban Transportation in Tuzla Nijaz Suljki¢ General Manager gips@inet.ba

54, Elektroauto Rudolf Bosnjak Technical expert rudolf.bosnjak@elektroauto.ba
55. Elektroauto Harun Salkanovic¢ Design student salkanovic _harun@hotmail.com
56. International Airport Sarajevo Nermin Zijadi¢ Expert nermin.zijadic@gmail.com

57. International Airport Sarajevo Maja Dizdarevi¢ Expert majakd@sarajevo-airport.ba
58. International Airport Sarajevo Samra Pehilj Expert spehili@sarajevo-airport.ba
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59. Directorate of Civil Aviation of B&H Davor Budimir Expert davor.budimir@bhdca.gov.ba
60. Railways of Federation B&H Narcis Dzumhur General Manager kabinet@zfbh.ba

61. | CIMOS TMD Al Gradacac Fadil Novali¢ General Manager fadil.novalic@cimos.eu

62. CIMOS TMD Al Gradacac Sakib Mustafagi¢ Expert sakib.mustafagic¢@cimos.eu
63. CIMOS TMD Al Gradacac Muhamed Deli¢ Expert muhamed.delic@cimos.eu
64. CIMOS TMD Al Gradacac Esmir Mehanovic Expert esmir.mehanovic@cimos.eu
65. ASA Auto Sarajevo Erdal Corbo Expert erdal.corbo@asa.ba

66. ASA Auto Sarajevo Elmir Tali¢ Expert elmir.talic@asa.ba

67. ASA Auto Sarajevo Elmedin Bicaj Expert emedin.bicaj@asa.ba

68. ASA Auto Sarajevo Jasmin Luckin Expert jasmin.luckin@asa.ba

69. ASA Auto Sarajevo Mesud Rami¢ Expert mesud.ramic@asa.ba

70. | Pobjeda Tesanj Nazif Ahmetovic¢ General Manager nazif@pobjeda-tesanj.ba

71. Global GPS Sarajevo Haris Hadziali¢ Expert haris.hadzialic@globalgps.ba
72. Invent project Sarajevo Zlatan Cuéi¢ Inventor Inventproject@bih.net.ba

73. Check system Sarajevo Senad Hadzié¢ General Manager adochek@bih.net.ba

74. Slisko Zepce Ivo Barbari¢ Expert ivo.barbaric@slisko.info

75. Slisko Zepce Mario Barbarié¢ Expert mario.barbaric@slisko.info
76. Auto centar Skolji¢ Amir Skolji¢ General Manager amir.skoljic@acs.ba

77. Tehnounion Edin Turkusi¢ Expert edin.turkusic@gmail.com

78. Coca Cola HBC Dominik Vidovi¢ Expert dominik.vidovic@cchellenic.com




